Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 146 S/C: 150

Class => Sunday:Speedstakes-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 12

Class
Type
Select

Height => 16

Class
Type

Regular

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

Height

Handler Name

12 Dana Keck

Handler Name

16 Dana Keck

Handler Name

20 Betty Vaughn
20 Marilynn Kelly
20 Dana Morrison
20 Julia Ecklar
20 Anna Buhl

20 Nicole Ortiz

20 Karann Holman
20 Brook Phinney
20 Jean Bonness

20 Laurie Tewinkle

20 Dakota Quelland
20 Lori Basa

Dog

Tilly

Dog

Adelaide

Dog

Cheers
Blossom
Odin
Konrad
Lany
Pepper
Five
Orion
Indie
Mcgee
Era
Mayday

SCT

66

SCT

63

SCT

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

20.49
22.80
23.09
27.41
28.62
31.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

E

Faults

E

Faults
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NFC
NFC

Countryside Agility LLC

YPS

YPS

YPS

713
6.40
6.32
5.33
5.10
4.62

06/25/2024

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place
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Level => Novice

Height => 8

Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Class Height

Type

Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 146 S/C: 150

Handler Name

Heather Adams

Handler Name

Suzette McCauley
Taylor Hayes
Ross Fonticella

Handler Name

Victoria Steiner
Mike Holman
Sarah Block
Denise Thomas

Handler Name

Terri McFadden
Karann Holman
Lori Basa

Karin Coyne
Heather Adams

Handler Name

Dog

Buttercup

Dog

Gabby Blu
Maisel
Frida

Dog

Story
Alex
Oakley
Ticket

Dog

Nora
Myles
Dealer
Karat
Banner

Dog

SCT

66

SCT

66
66
66

SCT

56
56
56
56

SCT

53
53
53
53
53

SCT

Time

0.00

Time

25.65
33.23
0.00

Time

22.14
22.45
0.00
0.00

Time

27.24
21.95
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

Faults

NFC

Faults

0
15
E

Faults

10
15

ABS

Faults

mimm o O

Faults

YPS

YPS

5.69
4.39

YPS

6.59
6.50

YPS

5.36
6.65

YPS

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

Place

Place

Place
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Place
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Place

Countryside Agility LLC
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Level
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Qualify
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Select 20 Jill Hicks Volt 56 25.90 10 5.64 0.00 0 0

Height => 24

Class Height  Handler Name Do SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults Place  °'®  Qualif
Type N g Points y
Regular 24 Megan Sapsford Mister Rogers 53 0.00 E 0.00 0 0

Regular 24 Christina Taylor Creed 53 0.00 NFC 0.00 0 0




Level => Senior

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Select 12
Select 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Regular 20

Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 146 S/C: 150

Handler Name

Christine Barlow
Ross Fonticella

Handler Name

Jennifer Basch
Taylor Hayes

Handler Name

Mike Holman

Joel Basa
Victoria Steiner
Suzette McCauley
Denise Thomas

Handler Name

Colleen McKinney
Pam Soltesz
Anne Smith

Pam Bonness
Kelly Kontur

Dog

Odie Baloney
Rosa

Dog

Blitz
Leviosa

Dog

Cameron
Protocol
Quest
Indy
Zoey

Dog

Kai

Kylo
Hawkeye
Enzo
Cassini

SCT

54
54

SCT

51
51

SCT

49
49
49
49
49

SCT

46
46
46
46
46

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

31.60
0.00

Time

26.47
21.92
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

26.58
0.00
26.53
24.80
0.00

Faults

Faults

Faults

10
ABS

Countryside Agility LLC

YPS

YPS

4.75

YPS

5.67
6.84

YPS

5.64

5.65
6.05

06/25/2024

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place
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Place

O O O O -~

Level
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Height => 24

Class
Type

Regular

Height

24

Handler Name

Kaitlyn Kaminski

Dog

Viper

SCT

46

Time

24.24

Faults

0

YPS

6.19

Timefaults

0.00

Place

1

Level
Points

6

Qualify

Y




Level => Champ

Height => 12

Class
Type
Select

Height => 16

Class
Type

Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Class
Type

Select
Select

Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 146 S/C: 150

Height

12

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20
20

Height

20
20

Handler Name

Jennifer Basch

Handler Name

Vicki Woods

Handler Name

Karin Coyne
Heather Adams
Helen McNenly
Abigail Curtis
Jill Vanderwyst

Handler Name

Kaitlyn Kaminski
Christina Taylor

Dog

Holly

Dog

Tawny

Dog

Carl

Star
Lark
Vivid
Maverick

Dog

Dexter
Bea

SCT

54

SCT

49

SCT

46
46
46
46
46

SCT

49
49

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

22.90
2555
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

2434
0.00

Faults

E

Faults

E

Faults

mmm o O

Faults

Countryside Agility LLC

YPS

YPS

YPS

6.55
5.87

YPS

6.16

06/25/2024

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place
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Place
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Points

Level
Points
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Points
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Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 137 S/C: 173

Class => Sunday:Speedstakes-2

Level => Beginner

Height => 12

Class
Type
Select

Height => 16

Class
Type

Regular

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

Height

Handler Name

12 Dana Keck

Handler Name

16 Dana Keck

Handler Name

20 Marilynn Kelly
20 Julia Ecklar
20 Anna Buhl

20 Nicole Ortiz
20 Betty Vaughn
20 Brook Phinney

20 Laurie Tewinkle
20 Jean Bonness
20 Dakota Quelland
20 Dana Morrison
20 Karann Holman

20 Lori Basa

Dog

Tilly

Dog

Adelaide

Dog

Blossom
Konrad
Lany
Pepper
Cheers
Orion
Mcgee
Indie
Era
Odin
Five
Mayday

SCT

62

SCT

59

SCT

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

19.48
2117
24.54
26.83
17.36
25.14
19.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

NFC

Faults

NFC

Faults
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NFC

Countryside Agility LLC

YPS

YPS

YPS

7.03
6.47
5.58
5.11
7.89
5.45
7.13

06/25/2024

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Level => Novice

Height => 8

Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Class Height

Type

Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 137 S/C: 173

Handler Name

Heather Adams

Handler Name

Suzette McCauley
Ross Fonticella
Taylor Hayes

Handler Name

Victoria Steiner
Sarah Block
Mike Holman
Denise Thomas

Handler Name

Karann Holman
Lori Basa

Terri McFadden
Karin Coyne
Heather Adams

Handler Name

Dog

Buttercup

Dog

Gabby Blu
Frida
Maisel

Dog

Story
Oakley
Alex
Ticket

Dog

Myles
Dealer
Nora
Karat
Banner

Dog

SCT

57

SCT

57
57
57

SCT

52
52
52
52

SCT

49
49
49
49
49

SCT

Time

0.00

Time

23.05
23.34
0.00

Time

18.81
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

19.14
18.08
29.53
0.00
0.00

Time

Faults

NFC

Faults

0
5
E

Faults

10

ABS

YPS

YPS

5.94
5.87

YPS

7.28

YPS

7.16
7.58
4.64

YPS

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

Place

Place

Place

o O O O

Place

O O O O -~

Place

Countryside Agility LLC

06/25/2024

Level
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Level
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Qualify
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Select 20 Jill Hicks Volt 52 26.40 10 5.19 0.00 0 0

Height => 24

Class Height  Handler Name Do SCT  Time Faults YPS  Timefaults  Place Level — qualif
Type 9 9 Points y
Regular 24 Megan Sapsford Mister Rogers 49 19.12 0 717 0.00 1 6 Y

Regular 24 Christina Taylor Creed 49 0.00 NFC 0.00 0 0




Level => Senior

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Select 12
Select 12
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Regular 20

Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 137 S/C: 173

Handler Name

Christine Barlow
Ross Fonticella

Handler Name

Taylor Hayes
Jennifer Basch

Handler Name

Mike Holman
Victoria Steiner
Suzette McCauley
Joel Basa

Denise Thomas

Handler Name

Anne Smith
Pam Soltesz
Pam Bonness
Deborah Hill

Dog

Odie Baloney

Rosa

Dog

Leviosa
Blitz

Dog

Cameron
Quest
Indy
Protocol
Zoey

Dog

Hawkeye
Kylo
Enzo
Vibe

SCT

61
61

SCT

58
58

SCT

56
56
56
56
56

SCT

53
53
53
53

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

28.42
35.32

Time

29.72
31.39
32.83
24.15
28.24

Time

26.81
27.39
0.00
0.00

Faults

Faults

0
0

Faults

g 00 O O O

Faults

mm o O

YPS

YPS

6.09
4.90

YPS

5.82
5.51
5.27
7.16
6.13

YPS

6.45
6.32

06/25/2024
Timefaults Place
0.00 0
0.00 0
Timefaults Place
0.00 1
0.00 2
Timefaults Place
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 0
0.00 0
Timefaults Place
0.00 1
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

Countryside Agility LLC
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Height => 24

Class
Type

Regular

Height

24

Handler Name

Kaitlyn Kaminski

Dog

Viper

SCT

53

Time

0.00

Faults

E

YPS

Timefaults

0.00

Place

0

Level
Points

0

Qualify




Speedstakes Scores
Course Yards B/N: 137 S/C: 173

Level => Champ

Height => 12
Class Height Handler Name Do
Type 9 [¢]
Select 12 Jennifer Basch Holly
Height => 16
Class Height Handler Name Do
Type 9 d
Select 16 Vicki Woods Tawny
Height => 20
Class Height Handler Name Do
Type 9 d
Regular 20 Heather Adams Star
Regular 20 Karin Coyne Carl
Regular 20 Abigail Curtis Vivid
Regular 20 Jill Vanderwyst Maverick
Regular 20 Helen McNenly Lark
Class .
Type Height Handler Name Dog
Select 20 Christina Taylor Bea

Select 20 Kaitlyn Kaminski Dexter

SCT

61

SCT

56

SCT

53
53
53
53
53

SCT

56
56

Time

290.58

Time

0.00

Time

25.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

35.87
0.00

Faults

0

Faults

E

Faults

mmmm ©

Faults

Countryside Agility LLC

YPS

5.85

YPS

YPS

6.78

YPS

4.82

06/25/2024

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place
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Class
Type

Height
Class => Sunday:Agility-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16

Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Handler
Name

Handler
Name

Dana Keck

Handler
Name

Anna Buhl
Jean Bonness
Marilynn Kelly
Brook Phinney
Dana Morrison
Julia Ecklar
Nicole Ortiz

Dog

Dog

Adelaide

Dog

Lany
Indie
Blossom
Orion
QOdin
Konrad
Pepper

SCT

SCT

76

SCT

63
63
63
63
63
63
63

Time

Time

0.00

Time

47.74
63.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

Faults

Faults

mmmmm o o

YPS

YPS

YPS

3.31
2.48

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

O O O o o o o

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

O O O o o oo

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Class
Type

Height

Level => Novice

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Class
Type
Select
Select
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 24

Class
Type
Regular

Height

Height
16
Height

16
16
16

Height

20
20
20
20
20

Height

20

Height

24

Handler Name

Handler Name

Heather Adams

Handler Name
Ross Fonticella
Handler Name

Victoria Steiner
Mike Holman
Denise Thomas

Handler Name

Terri McFadden
Karann Holman
Karin Coyne

Colleen McKinney

Betty Vaughn
Handler Name

Jill Hicks

Handler Name

Megan Sapsford

Dog

Dog

Buttercup

Dog
Frida
Dog

Story
Alex
Ticket

Dog

Nora
Myles
Karat
Kai
Cheers

Dog

Volt

Dog

Mister Rogers

SCT

SCT

72

SCT

72

SCT

66
66
66

SCT

63
63
63
63
63

SCT

66

SCT

63

Time

Time

0.00

Time

36.19

Time

31.33
31.13
0.00

Time

39.07
40.70
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Faults

Faults

NFC

Faults

5

Faults

10
ABS

Faults

0

10
E
ABS
ABS

Faults

ABS

Faults

E

YPS

YPS

YPS

4.37

YPS

5.04
5.08

YPS

4.04
3.88

YPS

YPS

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

O O O O =

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points
6

0

0

Level
Points
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Level
Points

0

Level
Points

0

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify



Class
Type

Level => Senior

Height => 12

Class
Type

Select
Select

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 24

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

12
12

Height

16
16

Height

16
16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Height

24
24

Handler Name

Handler Name

Christine Barlow
Ross Fonticella

Handler Name

Jennifer Basch
Taylor Hayes

Handler Name

Victoria Steiner
Denise Thomas

Handler Name

Deborah Hill
Pam Bonness
Abigail Curtis
Laurie Tewinkle
Kelly Kontur
Anne Smith
Pam Soltesz

Handler Name

Kaitlyn Kaminski
Kelly Kontur

Dog

Dog

Odie Baloney
Rosa

Dog

Blitz
Leviosa

Dog

Quest
Zoey

Dog

Vibe
Enzo
Vivid
Tempe
Cassini
Hawkeye
Kylo

Dog

Viper
Tuppence

SCT

SCT

68
68

SCT

65
65

SCT

62
62

SCT

59
59
59
59
59
59
59

SCT

59
59

Time

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

46.52
0.00

Time

44.77
45.37

Time

57.42
51.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00
0.00

Faults

Faults

Faults

ABS
ABS

Faults

NFC

YPS

YPS

YPS

3.70

YPS

3.84
3.79

YPS

3.00
3.32

YPS

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

O O O O O O o

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points
0

0

Level
Points
6

0
Level
Points
6

0

Level
Points

O O O O o o o

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify



Class
Type

Level => Champ

Height => 16

Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height

Height

16

Height

20
20

Height

20

Handler Name

Handler Name

Vicki Woods

Handler Name

Karin Coyne
Heather Adams

Handler Name

Kaitlyn Kaminski

Dog

Dog

Tawny

Dog

Carl
Star

Dog

Dexter

SCT

SCT

62

SCT

59
59

SCT

62

Time

Time

40.37

Time

34.90
0.00

Time

0.00

Faults

Faults

0

Faults

5
E

Faults

E

YPS

YPS

4.26

YPS

4.93

YPS

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00

Timefaults

0.00

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

6

Level
Points

0
0

Level
Points

0

Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify

Qualify



Class
Type

Class => Sunday:Jumping-1

Height

Level => Beginner

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Handler Name

Dana Keck

Handler Name

Betty Vaughn
Marilynn Kelly
Nicole Ortiz
Laurie Tewinkle
Jean Bonness
Julia Ecklar
Anna Buhl
Dana Morrison
Brook Phinney
Lori Basa

Dog

Dog

Adelaide

Dog

Cheers
Blossom
Pepper
Mcgee
Indie
Konrad
Lany
QOdin
Orion
Mayday

SCT

SCT

66

SCT

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Time

Time

45.78

Time

20.56
23.87
29.83
22.73
27.63
36.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Faults

Faults

0

Faults

mimo o0 o0 © O O

NFC
ABS

YPS

YPS

3.34

YPS

7.44
6.41
5.13
6.73
5.54
4.14

Timefaults

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

Place
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Level
Points
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Points

Level
Points
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Qualify

Qualify

Y

Qualify
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Class
Type

Level => Novice

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Class
Type
Select
Select
Select
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Class
Type
Select

Height => 24

Class
Type
Regular

Height

Height

Height

16
16
16
16

Height

20
20
20
20
20

Height

20

Height

24

Handler Name

Handler Name
Ross Fonticella
Handler Name

Denise Thomas
Victoria Steiner
Mike Holman
Sarah Block
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	11 Sun Snooker Scores.pdf
	Class
	Sunday:Snooker-1
	Beginner
	20

	Novice
	8
	16
	20

	Senior
	16
	20
	24
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	Class
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	Beginner
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	20
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